
JUNIOR DRAG BIKE 5 QDRC SUPERCOMP 9

JUNIOR DRAGSTER 22 REAL STREET 17

MARGIE'S MODIFIED 15 SPORTSMAN LICENSING 5

MODIFIED BIKE 11 SUPER SEDAN 16

PRO TESTING 2 SUPER STREET 22

COMP BIKE 3 TOP SPORTSMAN 5

OUTLAWS 1 TOTAL 133

IHRA # NAME SURNAME BRACKET CLASS STATE

106 JAYDEN BADCOCK JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

107 KYE BADCOCK JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

7898 JONATHAN FULTON JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

8076 NEVAEH MCDOUGALL JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

2544 VANZ PEIRANO JUNIOR DRAG BIKE A/JDB QLD

2701 TYLER BELLERT JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

1609 DAKODA BRAY JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

113 NIXON CANNULI JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

766 ISABELLA HUNTER JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

8085 CHASE KARSLAKE JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

8580 TAMIKA KARSLAKE JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD QLD

8080 JAZMIN KIDD JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

2541 PAIGE KING JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD QLD

7662 NIXON KING JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

9012 LEXIE LANCASTER JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

8416 XAVIER LYE JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

6996 MIKEY LYE JUNIOR DRAGSTER B/JD QLD

1084 RYDER MARSDEN JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

8076 NEVAEH MCDOUGALL JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

4908 NEELAH PAUL JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

7723 XAVIER PAUL JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

2544 VANZ PEIRANO JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD
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8834 CODY ROBERTSON JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

9275 KARL SCHULZ JUNIOR DRAGSTER AA/JD QLD

9278 JACOB SCHULZ JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

4541 CODY SEDMAK JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD QLD

500 MIA WARD JUNIOR DRAGSTER C/JD QLD

2235 MARK ALLAN MODIFIED A/MD QLD

661 COURTNEY ALLEN MODIFIED A/MA QLD

2670 PHIL BELLERT MODIFIED A/MD QLD

83 ASHLEIGH DAWSON MODIFIED A/MD QLD

610 BRETT FARNELL MODIFIED A/MD QLD

2222 TAI GLASSON MODIFIED A/MD QLD

1031 LIEZEL GOUWS MODIFIED A/MD QLD

4238 LUCAS HOLZ MODIFIED A/MA QLD

8850 ASH KARSLAKE MODIFIED A/MA QLD

7200 ABBEY KAY MCDONALD MODIFIED A/MD QLD

5350 KERRY MULLER MODIFIED A/HR QLD

9197 IAN PHILIP MODIFIED A/MD QLD

1162 JON STING MODIFIED A/MD QLD

5927 CHRIS STIRTON MODIFIED A/MD QLD

3533 JAI WINDRAM MODIFIED BB/MA QLD

2241 BRIAN ALVISIO MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

8428 COLIN CRANG MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

6693 MITCHELL DONGES MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

1974 JASON FRANCIS MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

3992 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

1341 MARK GORDON MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

1150 DARREL HINSON MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

884 REBECCA MARSDEN MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

3716 BRETT MCENCROE MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

8031 CHRISTOPHER SCHAPER MODIFIED BIKE B/MB QLD

7891 JASON WHITE MODIFIED BIKE A/MB QLD

1184 MICHAEL HUNT PRO TESTING PRO QLD

1337 STEWART PRIOR PRO TESTING PRO QLD

7592 AAVEEN AUTAR QDRC COMP BIKE B/SB QLD

7392 JASON CLARKIN QDRC COMP BIKE A/SB QLD

2529 CHRIS COLLIN QDRC COMP BIKE A/CB QLD

1154 JOSH FLETCHER QDRC OUTLAWS QO QLD

9217 SARAH BOURKE QDRC SUPERCOMP A/DA QLD

7731 KATELYN GALEA QDRC SUPERCOMP A/DA QLD

3889 CHARLES GALEA QDRC SUPERCOMP B/A QLD

5122 SCOTT HOFFMAN QDRC SUPERCOMP CC/OM QLD

8089 MICHAEL HOWARD QDRC SUPERCOMP BB/AA QLD

504 ROB MADDOX QDRC SUPERCOMP E/MSA QLD

477 JAI SCHLUTER QDRC SUPERCOMP A/MP QLD

433 STEVE SLOAN QDRC SUPERCOMP CC/OM QLD

597 DAVE TUCKER QDRC SUPERCOMP B/MPA QLD

6774 MICHAEL CROUCH REAL STREET A/RST QLD

Coming on race dayMIKE GAULDIE REAL STREET A/RST QLD

7787 STACEY GAULDIE REAL STREET B/RST QLD

6775 PAUL GINGELL REAL STREET B/RST QLD



7845 SHANE GRATTAN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

8878 PETER HOEY REAL STREET A/RST QLD

6227 ALEX KIDD REAL STREET B/RST QLD

21 COOPER LEAHY REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7166 DEAN MERCHANT REAL STREET B/RST QLD

6334 NATHAN MINTER REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7529 PAUL NEILSEN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

waiting for numberJACK NEILSEN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

1484 IAN NEILSEN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

3888 TONY ROGERS REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7711 SKYLAH WAGENSVELD REAL STREET B/RST QLD

6610 BRETT WARREN REAL STREET B/RST QLD

7184 STEVEN WARREN REAL STREET B/RST NSW

406 BENJAMIN JONES SPORTSMAN LICENSING SL QLD

3183 CASEY MORTENSEN SPORTSMAN LICENSING SL QLD

2830 KARL PACEY SPORTSMAN LICENSING SL QLD

6756 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE SPORTSMAN LICENSING SL QLD

6691 DAVE SWAN SPORTSMAN LICENSING SL QLD

4536 MITCHELL BAUER SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

8989 KIRSTIN COULSTON SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

3151 SHAUN DOEBLIEN SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

5525 WAYNE HEIT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

3442 DAMIEN MORRIS SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1524 ASHLEY MURRELL SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

8016 JAYDEN PLANT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

2703 ROB PRICE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

2029 JUDY PUKIS SUPER SEDAN SS/AA QLD

2576 MICHAEL SCHAPER SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

839 BRENDAN SHORE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

7287 HAMISH STRACHEN SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

858 STEVEN SWINSCOE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

6118 ADAM WHITE SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

7436 RUDI WHYATT SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

1376 PHIL YOULTEN SUPER SEDAN SS/A QLD

5561 JAY ALLEN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2798 PHIL ANDRONICOS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7894 DARYL ANGEL SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2589 TIM BARRON SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1513 ALAN BELL SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7651 STEVE COWAN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7168 MATT FRANCIS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2390 NICOLE GAULDIE SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2111 CARL GRADING SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

8124 TRAVIS GREAVES SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

3334 TROY HUTTON SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5147 WILLIAM KEOGH SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

3420 CRAIG MILLER SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

5962 WAYNE NIPPERESS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1921 DARREN PIDDINGTON SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

7481 JOHN RILEY SUPER STREET S/ST QLD



303 RAY ROSS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1967 MARK ROSSOW SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

3993 TOM RYAN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

1796 SHAWN TASKIS SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2525 JOHN WIDGERY SUPER STREET S/ST NSW

1378 SAMANTHA YOULTEN SUPER STREET S/ST QLD

2999 MAX CARPENTER TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

1136 SIMON ISHERWOOD TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD

252 COLIN LLOYD TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD

1542 NEIL MAXWELL TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A QLD

1763 JUSTIN SIMPSON TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA QLD


